Non alcoholic drinks

Water
Soups

L ettuce soup
Pizza

Spinat
Extras
6 Butter
Fish dishes

Fish croquettes
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Chicken

e Fried chicken

| ndian specialties

S

%, Fish Tikka

Butter Chicken

Rigatoni

‘r&- Rigatoni & la Chef

14

11

19

10



Die Vegetarischen

% I
@ o

Breakfast - Shmear Flavors

‘|E’ Regular



